Position

Chief Executive Officer
Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Transit Planner

Accounting Supervisor
System Analyst

System Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Empire Transit District

Golden Empire Transit District

Golden Empire Transit District

Golden Empire Transit District

Golden Empire Transit District

Golden Empire Transit District

Department Total Wages

Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff

Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff
Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff

Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff

Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff

Admin
Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff

$213,642

$134,097

$81,067

$69,977

$16,515

$7,696

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,656

$22,774

$26,343

$25,508

$3,079

$0



