Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$213,642	\$38,656
Deputy Chief Executive Officer		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$134,097	\$22,774
Transit Planner		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$81,067	\$26,343
Accounting Supervisor		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$69,977	\$25,508
System Analyst		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$16,515	\$3,079
System Analyst		Golden Empire Transit District	Admin Mgrs./Supervisors/Staff	\$7,696	\$0